Thomas Division

St John Jesuit - Orbi

St Joseph Sylvania - Heinstchel
Christ the King - Clark

St Joseph Sylvania - O'Connell
St Francis de Sales - Maldonado

St Rose - Mayle

Blair Division

St Pius X - Buck

Rosary Cathedral - Olaniran

Christ the King - Adams

St Patrick Heatherdowns - Rayfield
St John Jesuit - Marconi

St Francis de Sales - Mallette

Queen of the Apostles - Shubert

Hoffman Division

Most Blessed Sacrament - Harris
St Joan of Arc - Sattler

Our Lady of Perpetual Help - Braden
St Joseph Maumee - Dorchak
Regina Coeli - Holmes

St Aloysius - Frankart

Junior Boys

5-0
5-1

2-3
2-4

0-5



